Blutspenden in winnweiler bis zum 13.11.2026

Mo
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo
Fr

03.11.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.06.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.11.2026
10:00-15:00 Uhr

13.11.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Winnweiler 67722 - Langmeil
MOBOTIX AG
Kaiserstral3e

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Winnweiler 67722 - Langmeil
MOBOTIX AG
Kaiserstralie

Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a



