Blutspenden in winnweiler bis zum 13.11.2026

Мо	03.11.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Langmeil MOBOTIX AG Kaiserstraße
Fr	14.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a
Fr	30.01.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a
Fr	17.04.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a
Fr	19.06.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a
Fr	04.09.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a
Мо	02.11.2026 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Langmeil MOBOTIX AG Kaiserstraße
Fr	13.11.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Winnweiler 67722 - Winnweiler Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Schulstr. 20 a